Psn.
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st=
21st=
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th=
27th=
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th=
37th=
39th

Entry MD Skippers
Skipper

Darin Ballington
Rob Wilson
Stephen Haywood
Mike Kemp

David Alston
Laurie Brown
Colin Walton
Mick Chamberlain
Graham Whalley
Tony Pickering
Chris Cook

Bill Green

Keith Bell

Clive Bardell

John Howell

John Smith

Jen Hand

Tracey Ballington
Phil Watkins
Garry Box

John Ind

Mick Barnett
Tony Snedker

Phil Griffin

Robin Webb
Stephen Hodkinson
Peter Hopkins
Roger Dunklin
Don Charlesworth
Alan Smedley
Graham Robinson
lan Cook

Jerry Cavill
Gwlym Jones
John Humphries
Paul Symonds
Barry Mayer
Peter Pitt-Pulford
Gordon Sears

Jib
98
97
57
37
11
69

46
16
52
48

78
43
69

58

90
19
49
12

21
1111
77
178
152
198

79
53
18
55
95
47

Club

Manor Park SC
Leicestershire RYC
M. Bosworth RYC
Two Islands RYC
Two Island RYC

M. Bosworth RYC
Manor Park SC
Lincoln RSC

Manor Park SC

M. Bosworth RYC
Bournville RS&MBC
Bournville RS&MBC
Two Island RYC
Watermead MBC
Watermead MBC
Manor Park SC
Lincoln RSC

Manor Park SC
Bournville RS&MBC
Manor Park SC
Bournville RS&MBC
Bournville RS&MBC
Bournville RS&MBC
Bournville RS&MBC
Bournville RS&MBC
Bournville RS&MBC
Bournville RS&MBC
Watermead MBC
Leicestershire RYC
Two Islands RYC
Bournville RS&MBC
Bournville RS&MBC
Watermead MBC
Bournville RS&MBC
Bournville RS&MBC
Bournville RS&MBC
Bournville RS&MBC
Watermead MBC
M. Bosworth RYC

Hull
Britpop!
Britpop!
Britpop!
Fraktal
V9
Britpop!
Britpop!
Sedici
V9
MX14
Slimtel

V9
Britpop!
Britpop!
Britpop!
Britpop!
Rubix
Isis
Wedge
MX14
Wedge
Slimtel
Kantun
AB4
Cheinz
Britpop!

Wedge
Isis

V9
Widget
Isis
Rubix
Italico
Isis
Stealth

IOM MDCS 2018 Skipper Results.

[ M.BoswRYC | Bournville | Watermead | Twolslands | Manor Park |
15 24 10 12 Series

Pl Sc Pl Sc Pl Sc Pl Sc Pl Sc Sub Disc 1 |Disc 2 Total
1st 100 1st 100 0 Ist 100 300 0 300
4th 79 0 1st 100 2nd 91 270 0 270
3rd 86 3rd 91 2nd 89 4th 73 339 73 266
Sth 71 6th 78 4th 67 0 216 0 216
7th 57 5th 83 7th 33 5th 64 237 33 204
PRO 93 2nd 96 0 0 189 0 189
8th 50 4th 87 0 7th 45 182 0 182
2nd 93 0 0 3rd 82 175 0 175
9th 43 7th 74 0 6th 55 172 0 172
11th 29 8th 70 5th 56 0 155 0 155
0 9th 65 6th 44 8th 36 145 0 145

0 PRO 96 0 0 96 0 96

PRO 91 91 0 91

0 0 PRO 89 0 89 0 89

0 0 3rd 78 0 78 0 78

6th 64 0 0 0 64 0 64
10th 36 0 0 9th 27 63 0 63
0 [ 10th | 61 0 0 a 61 0 61

0 11th 56 0 0 = 56 0 56

13th 14 15th 39 0 12th 1 3 54 0 54
0 12th 52 0 0 2 52 0 52

0 14th 43 0 11th 9 6 52 0 52

0 13th 48 0 0 48 0 48

0 16th 35 0 0 35 0 35

0 17th 30 0 0 30 0 30

15th 1 18th 26 0 0 27 0 27
0 19th 22 0 0 22 0 22

0 0 8th 22 0 22 0 22

12th 21 0 0 0 21 0 21
10th 18 18 0 18

0 20th 17 0 0 17 0 17

0 21st 13 0 0 13 0 13

0 0 9th 11 0 11 0 11

0 22nd 9 0 0 9 0 9

14th 7 0 0 0 7 0 7
0 23rd 4 0 0 4 0 4

0 24th 1 0 0 1 0 1

0 0 10th 1 0 1 0 1

ARO ARO ARO 0 0 0 0




