IOM MDCS 2018 Skipper Results.

					M. Bosw RYC Bo			Bournville		Watermead		Two Islands		Manor Park				
	Entry MD Skippers				15		24	24		10		12						Series
Psn.	Skipper	Jib	Club	Hull	Pl	Sc	Pl	Sc	Pl	Sc	Pl	Sc	Pl	Sc	Sub	Disc 1	Disc 2	Total
1st	Darin Ballington	98	Manor Park SC	Britpop!	1st	100	1st	100		0	1st	100			300	0		300
2nd	Rob Wilson	97	Leicestershire RYC	Britpop!	4th	79		0	1st	100	2nd	91			270	0		270
3rd	Stephen Haywood	57	M. Bosworth RYC	Britpop!	3rd	86	3rd	91	2nd	89	4th	73			339	73		266
4th	Mike Kemp	37	Two Islands RYC	Fraktal	5th	71	6th	78	4th	67		0			216	0		216
5th	David Alston	11	Two Island RYC	V9	7th	57	5th	83	7th	33	5th	64			237	33		204
6th	Laurie Brown	69	M. Bosworth RYC	Britpop!	PRO	93	2nd	96		0		0			189	0		189
7th	Colin Walton	3	Manor Park SC	Britpop!	8th	50	4th	87		0	7th	45			182	0		182
8th	Mick Chamberlain	46	Lincoln RSC	Sedici	2nd	93		0		0	3rd	82			175	0		175
9th	Graham Whalley	16	Manor Park SC	V9	9th	43	7th	74		0	6th	55			172	0		172
10th	Tony Pickering	52	M. Bosworth RYC	MX14	11th	29	8th	70	5th	56		0			155	0		155
11th	Chris Cook	48	Bournville RS&MBC	Slimtel		0	9th	65	6th	44	8th	36			145	0		145
12th	Bill Green		Bournville RS&MBC			0	PRO	96		0		0			96	0		96
13th	Keith Bell		Two Island RYC								PRO	91			91	0		91
14th	Clive Bardell		Watermead MBC			0		0	PRO	89		0			89	0		89
15th	John Howell	78	Watermead MBC	V9		0		0	3rd	78		0			78	0		78
16th	John Smith	43	Manor Park SC	Britpop!	6th	64		0		0		0			64	0		64
17th	Jen Hand	69	Lincoln RSC	Britpop!	10th	36		0		0	9th	27			63	0		63
18th	Tracey Ballington	8	Manor Park SC	Britpop!		0	10th	61		0		0	ELLED		61	0		61
19th	Phil Watkins	58	Bournville RS&MBC	Britpop!		0	11th	56		0		0	3		56	0		56
20th	Garry Box	1	Manor Park SC	Rubix	13th	14	15th	39		0	12th	1	30		54	0		54
21st=	John Ind	0	Bournville RS&MBC	Isis		0	12th	52		0		0	NCI		52	0		52
21st=	Mick Barnett	90	Bournville RS&MBC	Wedge		0	14th	43		0	11th	9	CA		52	0		52
23rd	Tony Snedker	19	Bournville RS&MBC	MX14		0	13th	48		0		0			48	0		48
24th	Phil Griffin	49	Bournville RS&MBC	Wedge		0	16th	35		0		0			35	0		35
25th	Robin Webb	12	Bournville RS&MBC	Slimtel		0	17th	30		0		0			30	0		30
26th	Stephen Hodkinson	14	Bournville RS&MBC	Kantun	15th	1	18th	26		0		0			27	0		27
27th=	Peter Hopkins	21	Bournville RS&MBC	AB4		0	19th	22		0		0			22	0		22
27th=	Roger Dunklin	1111	Watermead MBC	Cheinz		0		0	8th	22		0			22	0		22
29th	Don Charlesworth	77	Leicestershire RYC	Britpop!	12th	21		0		0		0			21	0		21
30th	Alan Smedley	178	Two Islands RYC								10th	18			18	0		18
31st	Graham Robinson	152	Bournville RS&MBC	Wedge		0	20th	17		0		0			17	0		17
32nd	Ian Cook	198	Bournville RS&MBC	Isis		0	21st	13		0		0			13	0		13
33rd	Jerry Cavill	1	Watermead MBC	V9		0		0	9th	11		0			11	0		11
34th	Gwlym Jones	79	Bournville RS&MBC	Widget		0	22nd	9		0		0			9	0		9
35th	John Humphries	53	Bournville RS&MBC	Isis	14th	7		0		0		0			7	0		7
36th	Paul Symonds	18	Bournville RS&MBC	Rubix		0	23rd	4		0		0			4	0		4
37th=	Barry Mayer	55	Bournville RS&MBC	Italico		0	24th	1		0		0			1	0		1
37th=	Peter Pitt-Pulford	95	Watermead MBC	Isis		0		0	10th	1		0			1	0		1
39th	Gordon Sears	47	M. Bosworth RYC	Stealth	ARO		ARO		ARO			0			0	0		0